
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF
HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2010/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201004050001
01310

04/05/2010
02:25:04

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HARRISON
BRYAN K

17 85 Instr
#:20090826000
330140

Lot#:23 Blk:3
Book:17 Pg:85
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE V

201004050001
01350

04/05/2010
02:25:08

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LAWRENCE
CHARLES
PHILLIP

6 72 Instr
#:20050318000
124890

Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND FIRST
SECTOR

201004190001
18400

04/19/2010
11:18:43

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MASCETTI
JOSEPH W

34 117 Instr
#:20091202000
442760

Lot#:77
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

201004190001
18580

04/19/2010
12:13:33

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SANFORD
BRADLEY

30 86 Instr
#:20091023000
400170

Lot#:245
Book:30 Pg:86
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 6

201004050001
01330

04/05/2010
02:25:06

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMELCER
ROBERT

35 124 Instr
#:20091208000
450480

Lot#:84
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR 1

201004120001
11630

04/12/2010
03:50:57

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PARKER
CARLY J

5 57 Instr
#:20090227000
071730

Lot#:6 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:57
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAINS
ESTATES

201004190001
18380

04/19/2010
11:18:41

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS TAYLOR
JEFFREY
SCOTT

38 53 Instr
#:20091125000
437690

Lot#:232
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3


