Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2010/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201004050001	04/05/2010 02:25:04	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HARRISON BRYAN K			17	85	Instr #:20090826000 330140	Lot#:23 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:85 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH THIRD SECTOR PHASE V
201004050001 01350	04/05/2010 02:25:08	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LAWRENCE CHARLES PHILLIP			6	72	Instr #:20050318000 124890	Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHWI ND FIRST SECTOR
201004190001 18400	04/19/2010 11:18:43	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MASCETTI JOSEPH W			34	117	Instr #:20091202000 442760	Lot#:77 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
201004190001 18580	04/19/2010 12:13:33	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SANFORD BRADLEY			30	86	Instr #:20091023000 400170	Lot#:245 Book:30 Pg:86 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 6
201004050001 01330	04/05/2010 02:25:06	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMELCER ROBERT			35	124	Instr #:20091208000 450480	Lot#:84 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR 1
201004120001 11630	04/12/2010 03:50:57	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PARKER CARLY J			5	57	Instr #:20090227000 071730	Lot#:6 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:57 Sub:OAK MOUNTAINS ESTATES
201004190001 18380	04/19/2010 11:18:41	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	TAYLOR JEFFREY SCOTT			38	53	Instr #:20091125000 437690	Lot#:232 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3